Formel 1 Totalen 2021-2022

Spelare

Jonas Markne
Christer Liedholm
Thomas Gurell
Lars Magnusson
Tomas Wikbro
Kjell Persson
Karl-Erik Frick
Lennart Axelsson
Fredrik Svahn
Hakan Gustafsson
Christer Holmstrom
Thomas Wallgren
Goran Stromberg
Matz Classon
Hans Adeby

Kjell Jansson
Johan Dahl

Stefan Markenfelt
Hans Norbeck
Daniel Larsson
Peter Sjoberg

Lars Norbeck
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12
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1,5

10

1

12
16,5
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16,5

10
25

12

18

15
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10
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18

15
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18
15
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12

10

25
10
15
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18

12

1,5

omgl omg2 omg3 omg4 omg5 omgb6 omg7 omg8 Tot poang

108
71
71
59

47,5
42,5
42
41,5
32
32
31
31
28
26
25
25
24,5
18,5
18
15
10



